Yakima Valley AAU Invitational “2002”
7" Grade Boys
January 11" — 13", 2002

Pool A

No Team Name

1 Prosser Stampede

2 Wapato Artic Wolves

3 West Valley Runnin Rebels
Game Team Vs
Friday, January 11, 2002

1 1 Prosser Stampede

2 5 Riverside Christian

Saturday, January 12, 2002
3 6 Wapato 2007
4 3 West Valley Runnin Rebels

Sunday, January 13, 2002

2 Wapato Artic Wolves
4 Richland C.K Cougars
3" Pool A

2" Pool B

1** Pool A
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Things to Do/Remember:

All teams call 453-2696 at 12:00pm (Sunday Noon) for Sunday afternoon game time. You do not need to call if you know your placement in division.

Win Loss

Team

2 Wapato Artic Wolves
6 Wapato 2007

4 Richland C.K Cougars
1 Prosser Stampede

3 West Valley Runnin Rebels
5 Riverside Christian

3" Pool B

2™ Pool A

1** Pool B

Pool B

No

AN D K

Team Name

Richland C. K Cougars
Riverside Christian Crusaders
Wapato 2007

Site

Washington Middle School Main
Washington Middle School Main

West Valley Middle School
West Valley Middle School

West Valley Middle School
West Valley Middle School
West Valley Middle School
West Valley Middle School
West Valley Middle School

Ties are broken by difference in points, with 3 or more teams tied. Check coach’s letter for complete information on tie breaker.

In Pool play the most you can beat a team and gain any type of advantage is 15 points.

Sites:

n

OOOE

Loss

Time

7:50pm
9:10pm

11:40am
6:20pm

9:00am
10:20am
2:20pm
3:40pm
5:00pm



