Yakima Valley AAU Invitational "2002" 7th Grade Boys January 11th – 13th, 2002

Pool A				Pool B			
No	Team Name	Win	Loss	No	Team Name	Win	Loss
1	Prosser Stampede	0	0	4	Richland C. K Cougars	0	0
2	Wapato Artic Wolves	0	0	5	Riverside Christian Crusaders	0	0
3	West Valley Runnin Rebels	0	0	6	Wapato 2007	0	0
Game Friday	Game Team vs Friday, January 11, 2002		Team		Site		Time
	1 Prosser Stampede		2 Wapato Artic Wolves		Washington Middle School Main		7:50pm
2 5	Riverside Christian	6 Wa	pato 2007	W	ashington Middle School Main		9:10pm
Saturday	y, January 12, 2002						
	Wapato 2007		hland C.K Cougars		est Valley Middle School		11:40am
4 3	West Valley Runnin Rebels	1 Pro	sser Stampede	W	est Valley Middle School		6:20pm
Sunday,	January 13, 2002						
	Wapato Artic Wolves		st Valley Runnin Rebels		est Valley Middle School		9:00am
	Richland C.K Cougars		erside Christian		est Valley Middle School		10:20am
	rd Pool A	3 rd Po			est Valley Middle School		2:20pm
	nd Pool B	2 nd Po			est Valley Middle School		3:40pm
9 1	st Pool A	I [∞] P	ool B	W	est Valley Middle School		5:00pm

Things to Do/Remember:

All teams call 453-2696 at 12:00pm (Sunday Noon) for Sunday afternoon game time. You do not need to call if you know your placement in division. Ties are broken by difference in points, with 3 or more teams tied. Check coach's letter for complete information on tie breaker. In Pool play the most you can beat a team and gain any type of advantage is **15 points**.

Sites: